



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA(COMM) 139/2025 & CM APPL. 14394/2025, CM APPL.
14395/2025, CM APPL. 14396/2025 , CM APPL. 14397/2025
M/S S.S CREATIONS AND ANR.APPELLANTS
Through: None.

versus

CANARA BANKRESPONDENT
Through: Mr.Aayushmaan Vatsyayana,
Panel counsel, Canara Bank
with Mr.Gourav, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
10.03.2025

None is appearing for the appellants.

Re-list on 20th March, 2025 in the 'Supplementary List'.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MANOJ JAIN, J

MARCH 10, 2025
RN/DG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any